
 
The Stepping Stones Square Dance Club 

2015 Club Schedule 
Freeshade Community Center 

1544 Regent Road 
Topping, VA 22601 

Caller: Elbert Harrison 
Cuer: Bill Kahlbaum 

Lines: Charlotte Spears 
 

Date Event 
Saturday, April 04, 2015 Bunny Hop Easter Square Dance 

Saturday, April 18, 2015 40th Anniversary Square Dance 

Saturday, May 02, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, June 06, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, June 20, 2015 Red, White & Blue Square Dance 

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Ice Cream & Pie Square Dance 

Saturday, August 01, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, August 15, 2015 Watermelon Square Dance 

Saturday, September 05, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, September 19, 2015 Chili Cook Off Square Dance 

Saturday, October 03, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, October 17, 2015 Hoe Down Square Dance 

Saturday, November 07, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, November 21, 2015 Indian Harvest Square Dance 

Saturday, December 05, 2015 Regular Square Dance 

Saturday, December 19, 2015 Christmas Square Dance 

Every 1st and 3rd Saturday of the Month as Listed 
Times: 7:00 PM to 10:00 PM 

Contact Presidents 
Bill And Sandy Hauser 

Phone: (804) 725-8207 
E-Mail: shauser61@yahoo.com 

mailto:shauser61@yahoo.com

